			Andrew Management and Solution				
364 Fletcher	2 DC. PAVID	LAM PEILT				•	
ATHORTON	, (A. si	HORT FORM D	EED OF TRUS	ST AND ASSIGNM	MENT OF RENTS	•	
	94025				ORDER	NO ·	
TING DEED OF TO		• .			Onben		····
THIS DEED OF TR	UST, made this	lst	day of	January		, 1991	, between
•		DAVID M.	LAMPERT			, herein called Tf	RUSTOR,
whose address is	364 Fletcher	Dr, Athertor	n, Californi	a ( 94025 (cliv)	(state)	(zip)	and
THC	MAS E. BISH	OP	· , t	nerein called TRU	STEE, and		
NIC	COL CORPOR	ATION A N	IEVADA CO	RPORATION		, herein called BENE	ICIARY,
WITNESSETH: The	at Trustor irrevoca	ably grants, trar	nsfers and assign	ns to Trustee in tru	ust, with power of sale,	that property in County, Nevada, des	cribed as:
	Subdivision R18E, which County Reco	No. 2, Zep h was filed forder, Dougl Commissioner	phyr Cove Pr for record Au las County,	operties, Inc. Igust 5, 1929, Nevada, after	entitled Amended in Sections 9 and which Josephine I being approved b ada, on the same o	10, T13N L. Klotz y the Board	
	•	•					
				//		\	
					) )		
	·				) )		
				/ /	/ /		
To protect the sec adopts and agrees to the terms and provision	curity of this Deed of perform and be bou ons set forth in subd	of Trust, and with and by each and a division B of the fi a document file no PAGE	respect to the pro all of the terms an iciticious Deed of	operty above describ id provisions set fort Trust recorded in th	they are secured by this ed. Truster expressly mak h in subdivision A, and it is office of each County R e of such county, namely:  BOOK 73 Off. Rec. 01f. Rec. 112 Off. Rec. 558 Off. Rec. 187 Off. Rec. 2464 Off. Rec. 104 Off. Rec.	es each and all of the agree is mutually agreed that ea lecorder in the State of No.  PAGE DOC 248 8 010 352 07 075 17 179 15 555 5	ch and all of
and B, (identical in at Trust for all purposes	d the parties hereto I counties, and print as fully as if set fort not exceed a reaso	ed on the reverse In at length herein nable amount. Th	side hereof) are i a, and Beneficiary as Beneficiary or	by the within reference or may charge for a st the collection agent	reement, terms and provide the thereto, incorporated to attempt regarding the ob- appointed by him may check the thereto.	erein and made a part of t ligation secured hereby, p	this Dood of provided the
1 1 .		a copy of any no	tice of default and	d any notice of sale h	nereunder be mailed to him	n at his address hereinbef	ore set forth.
	ornia	i i	<b>\$</b> \$.				
COUNTY OF San	Mateo	<i>)</i>	>	// ,	1		
On this 25th day ofApril , 1991, before				-/10	uf MN argu	<del></del>	
me, a notary public in and for said state, personally appeared				DAN	IND M. LAN	nperT	<del></del>
			nally known	<del></del>			,
(or proved) to me to be	Name of the last o	and the same of th					
and acknowledged to	me inat <u>rie</u> exec	uted the same for th	ie purposes				
Signature	79WW (Notary Public	Dwon		,	Dasie Lam	ยหมว บา	
. <i>V</i>	WHEN REC	CORDED MAIL T	·o:		91 JUN 12 PI	2 :09	
	OEFICIAL	SEAL =				<del></del>	
VIRGINIA E. SWOR NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA				···	SUZANNE BEA	UDREAU	·E0
	COUNTY OF SAN  fy Commission expires Ju	MATEO		<del></del>	SUZANNE BRA RECORD	ER 2526	) JOU
<b>3</b> 01011011111	1	30111111			SYAIU_CE	DEPUT	1640 '

BOOK .691 PAGE 1640